FINAL DATE SHEET
H.N.B. GARHWAL UNIVERSITY, SRINAGAR (GARHWAL)
Final CBCS (UG) Back Paper Examination Schedule: Session 2023-24

Time: 8:00AM-10:00 AM

Date Day B.A. II Sem B.Sc. IT Sem B.Com II Sem
22/05/2024 | Wednesday Psychology e s
24/05/2024 Friday Phllosophy " ”
25/05/2024 Saturday Defence/Education Defence -
27/05/2024 Monday Anthropology Anthropology -
28/05/2024 Tuesday . Statistics

Statistics/Music Home Sc.-Life Span Business Law
Development
29/05/2024 | Wednesday Sanskerit literature Physics/Zoology -
30/05/2024 Thursday Geography/Computer Sc.
Geography Home Sc.-Fundamentals of Bussines Statistics
Foods and Nutrition
31/05/2024 Friday Mathematics/Home Sc. Mathematics/Botany -
01/06/2024 Saturday Political Science o
03/06/2024 Monday Dtawiing & Paltins Biotechnology/Microbiology/
Biochemistry / Geology

04/06/2024 Tuesday History Home Sc.- Physical Science e
05/06/2024 | Wednesday Sociology Chemistry .
06/06/2024 Thursday Economics Economics -
07/06/2024 Friday : : AECC-Enviromental Science

English Literature 5 ; 5

Home Sc.- Environmenta Sci.
08/06/2024 Saturday Eliicli T Hstatuire i .
10/06/2024 Mondiy CC- Hindi Language - CC- Hindi Language
11/06/2024 Tuesday AECC-English E AECC-English
Communication Communication

12/06/2024 | Wednesday Political Science A

**Note-Please See the Timing of Examination

Date §\ 51 2024

/% Ill}/
Controller of [Examination

Ref: Conf.2024(23 F

Copy to the following for information and necessary action:

1. All Dean's of Schools/Director of Campuses/All Principals.
2. Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Exam)/AR Secrecy, H.N.B. Garhwal University, Srinagar (Garhwal).

3. System Manager with the request that the above examination schedule may kindly be uploaded in
the University website.

4. P.R.O., H.N.B. Garhwal University, Srinagar (Garhwal).
5. Notice Board.

©

=

Controller of Examinations
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